
                                           
                                           
                              Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                           
                                  September 28, 2024
                                           
                      ========== Girls JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    58  Hartford Union                    (23:54.0  119:30.0 0:36.0)
================================================
  1      5  Andrea Mohr                  23:36.5
  2      6  Taylor Hahn                  23:36.6
  3     12  Jane Becker                  24:00.4
  4     15  Julia Holz                   24:04.0
  5     20  Norah Arnold                 24:12.5
  6   ( 26) Marie Erhardt                24:49.3
  7   ( 34) Megan Gutschenritt           25:11.6

  2.    95  Franklin                          (24:23.0  121:54.7 1:37.6)
================================================
  1      2  Kailey Mueller               23:19.0
  2     11  Ella Wood                    24:00.0
  3     25  Varnika Bala                 24:43.7
  4     28  Gracie Larkee                24:55.4
  5     29  Madeline Thomas              24:56.6
  6   ( 40) Michaela Pagliaron           25:25.7
  7   ( 41) Julia Gardipee               25:28.7

  3.   105  Waukesha West                     (24:25.0  122:04.6 2:19.4)
================================================
  1      3  Dulce Arias Garcia           23:22.4
  2     14  Ellie Newmeister             24:03.2
  3     17  Julia Standarski             24:06.6
  4     27  Lilly Heyer-Pechac           24:50.6
  5     44  Kayla Warnes                 25:41.8
  6   ( 50) Abbie Kasseckert             26:07.5
  7   ( 53) Crystal Cabrales             26:21.8

  4.   106  Pewaukee                          (24:20.3  121:41.2 3:02.3)
================================================
  1      1  Teagan Eales                 22:54.2
  2      4  Sophia Betz                  23:27.4
  3     18  Sarah Schmidt                24:11.1
  4     35  Elena Looysen                25:12.0
  5     48  Mia Tullis                   25:56.5
  6   ( 83) Della Bruner                 27:48.2

  5.   128  Slinger                           (24:37.4  123:06.6 1:49.9)
================================================
  1      8  Kate Dornacker               23:38.9
  2     22  Shannon Meyer                24:15.5
  3     24  Emma Tennies                 24:37.9
  4     32  Gretchen Nelson              25:05.5
  5     42  Allison Roemer               25:28.8
  6   ( 49) Sofia Scarseth               26:02.8
  7   ( 75) Gabrielle Nelson             27:20.2

  6.   160  Kettle Moraine                    (25:02.2  125:10.6 1:41.7)
================================================
  1     19  Anastasia Swanson            24:12.2
  2     30  Amelia Lephardt              24:58.0
  3     31  Grace Wagner                 24:58.1
  4     33  Adi Davis                    25:08.4
  5     47  Caedence Gliniecki           25:53.9
  6   ( 92) Sophie Schoen                28:42.3
  7   ( 96) Maria Swanson                29:58.4



  7.   179  DSHA                              (25:21.6  126:47.9 2:55.3)
================================================
  1      7  Lola Bergan                  23:38.2
  2     10  Sophia Benz                  23:51.0
  3     51  Karina Contreras             26:12.2
  4     55  Mina Akiya                   26:33.0
  5     56  Candy Garcia-Moloh           26:33.5
  6   ( 68) Eleanor Tyrrell              27:02.8
  7   ( 94) Noelle Peterson              29:07.6

  8.   260  Lakeside Lutheran                 (26:08.1  130:40.5 2:53.6)
================================================
  1     23  Cora Lloyd                   24:20.1
  2     38  Isabel Kuchta                25:20.3
  3     59  Kayla Whitaker               26:44.0
  4     67  Noel Meinel                  27:02.4
  5     73  Kylie Lundgren               27:13.7
  6   ( 82) Kyra Gresens                 27:39.0
  7   ( 93) Hannah Johansson             28:49.6

  9.   264  Mukwonago                         (26:10.4  130:51.6 3:09.1)
================================================
  1     21  Aubrey Lang                  24:13.0
  2     39  Ella Migazzi                 25:24.6
  3     57  Annalyse Bedard              26:40.1
  4     71  Hailey May                   27:11.8
  5     76  Willow Conner                27:22.1
  6   ( 77) Grace Turley                 27:23.1
  7   ( 95) Lila Quispe                  29:09.3

 10.   272  Waterford Union                   (26:14.9  131:14.4 3:29.4)
================================================
  1     16  Holly Reineman               24:04.4
  2     43  Olivia Schmitz               25:40.6
  3     63  Audrina Schmid               26:52.4
  4     69  Kailyn Colligan              27:03.2
  5     81  Brynn Rozanski               27:33.8
  6   ( 86) Emmie Draves                 28:08.3

 11.   273  West Allis Hale                   (26:21.0  131:44.8 1:41.0)
================================================
  1     36  Elena May                    25:13.5
  2     46  Charlie Werra                25:53.4
  3     62  Etta O' Grady                26:49.3
  4     64  Gavriilia Fyrogeni           26:54.1
  5     65  Seraphina Zacharias          26:54.5
  6   ( 72) Camille Stassin              27:13.3
  7   ( 99) Ava Schmidt                  30:25.7

 12.   295  Wauwatosa West                    (27:01.9  135:09.2 7:41.5)
================================================
  1      9  Cailin Grusnick              23:49.1
  2     13  Ellie Brown                  24:01.0
  3     78  Eliza Shaw                   27:26.2
  4     90  Chloe Hetzel                 28:22.3
  5    105  Hazel Woznick                31:30.6
  6   (106) Rory Petitt                  32:31.3
  7   (107) Ellie Goodman                32:56.5

 13.   342  West Bend West                    (27:05.3  135:26.5 1:08.6)
================================================
  1     60  Aubrey Markgraf              26:45.0
  2     61  Ava Timm                     26:45.2
  3     66  Brooklyn Hyde                26:57.4
  4     70  Hailee Hammer                27:05.3
  5     85  Anna Popp                    27:53.6
  6   (104) Emely Hernandez              31:11.4

 14.   353  Cudahy/St. Francis                (27:47.3  138:56.1 5:25.8)



================================================
  1     37  Sierra Dennis                25:14.3
  2     45  Payton Schnknecht            25:42.2
  3     74  Alexandra Escobar            27:17.6
  4     97  Noel Kaczmarowski            30:01.9
  5    100  Alanys Quintero              30:40.1
  6   (101) Anesa Sinani                 30:43.0
  7   (103) Mirelys Quintero             30:50.9

 15.   376  Oregon                            (27:38.7  138:13.5 1:48.5)
================================================
  1     54  Hayden Paneitz               26:31.8
  2     58  Ellie Johns                  26:42.0
  3     87  Rory Dexter                  28:19.7
  4     88  Paige Swan                   28:19.7
  5     89  Violet May                   28:20.3
  6   ( 91) Sydney Swan                  28:28.0
  7   (102) Viola Protzman               30:43.3

 16.   393  New Berlin West                   (27:52.7  139:23.3 3:51.6)
================================================
  1     52  Breanna Rollmann             26:21.0
  2     79  Muira Petrick                27:28.5
  3     80  Caitlin Johnson              27:28.5
  4     84  Camila Garay                 27:52.7
  5     98  Kendyl Cornell               30:12.6
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                                 Girls JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Teagan Eales            Pewaukee                          22:54.2  7:23 
    2    2 Kailey Mueller          Franklin                          23:19.0  7:31 
    3    3 Dulce Arias Garcia      Waukesha West                     23:22.4  7:32 
    4      Molly Hostetler         University Lake School            23:24.2  7:32 
    5    4 Sophia Betz             Pewaukee                          23:27.4  7:33 
    6      Aubrey Erickson         Sun Prairie West                  23:34.3  7:36 
    7    5 Andrea Mohr             Hartford Union                    23:36.5  7:36 
    8    6 Taylor Hahn             Hartford Union                    23:36.6  7:36 
    9    7 Lola Bergan             DSHA                              23:38.2  7:37 
   10    8 Kate Dornacker          Slinger                           23:38.9  7:37 
   11      Olivia Braun            Union Grove                       23:46.9  7:40 
   12    9 Cailin Grusnick         Wauwatosa West                    23:49.1  7:40 
   13   10 Sophia Benz             DSHA                              23:51.0  7:41 
   14   11 Ella Wood               Franklin                          24:00.0  7:44 
   15   12 Jane Becker             Hartford Union                    24:00.4  7:44 
   16   13 Ellie Brown             Wauwatosa West                    24:01.0  7:44 
   17   14 Ellie Newmeister        Waukesha West                     24:03.2  7:45 
   18   15 Julia Holz              Hartford Union                    24:04.0  7:45 
   19   16 Holly Reineman          Waterford Union                   24:04.4  7:45 
   20   17 Julia Standarski        Waukesha West                     24:06.6  7:46 
   21   18 Sarah Schmidt           Pewaukee                          24:11.1  7:48 
   22   19 Anastasia Swanson       Kettle Moraine                    24:12.2  7:48 
   23   20 Norah Arnold            Hartford Union                    24:12.5  7:48 
   24   21 Aubrey Lang             Mukwonago                         24:13.0  7:48 
   25   22 Shannon Meyer           Slinger                           24:15.5  7:49 
   26   23 Cora Lloyd              Lakeside Lutheran                 24:20.1  7:50 
   27      Emery Pitts             Kenosha St. Joseph                24:23.7  7:52 
   28      Gianna Rampa            Kenosha St. Joseph                24:30.4  7:54 
   29   24 Emma Tennies            Slinger                           24:37.9  7:56 
   30   25 Varnika Bala            Franklin                          24:43.7  7:58 
   31   26 Marie Erhardt           Hartford Union                    24:49.3  8:00 
   32   27 Lilly Heyer-Pechac      Waukesha West                     24:50.6  8:00 
   33      Amen Abel               Brookfield Academy                24:54.1  8:01 
   34   28 Gracie Larkee           Franklin                          24:55.4  8:02 
   35   29 Madeline Thomas         Franklin                          24:56.6  8:02 
   36   30 Amelia Lephardt         Kettle Moraine                    24:58.0  8:03 
   37   31 Grace Wagner            Kettle Moraine                    24:58.1  8:03 
   38   32 Gretchen Nelson         Slinger                           25:05.5  8:05 
   39   33 Adi Davis               Kettle Moraine                    25:08.4  8:06 
   40   34 Megan Gutschenritt      Hartford Union                    25:11.6  8:07 
   41   35 Elena Looysen           Pewaukee                          25:12.0  8:07 
   42   36 Elena May               West Allis Hale                   25:13.5  8:08 
   43   37 Sierra Dennis           Cudahy/St. Francis                25:14.3  8:08 
   44   38 Isabel Kuchta           Lakeside Lutheran                 25:20.3  8:10 
   45   39 Ella Migazzi            Mukwonago                         25:24.6  8:11 
   46   40 Michaela Pagliaron      Franklin                          25:25.7  8:12 
   47   41 Julia Gardipee          Franklin                          25:28.7  8:13 
   48   42 Allison Roemer          Slinger                           25:28.8  8:13 
   49      Emily Gartzke           Hartford Union                    25:32.6  8:14 
   50      Abigail Wells           Sun Prairie West                  25:37.9  8:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   43 Olivia Schmitz          Waterford Union                   25:40.6  8:16 
   52   44 Kayla Warnes            Waukesha West                     25:41.8  8:17 
   53   45 Payton Schnknecht       Cudahy/St. Francis                25:42.2  8:17 
   54   46 Charlie Werra           West Allis Hale                   25:53.4  8:20 
   55   47 Caedence Gliniecki      Kettle Moraine                    25:53.9  8:21 
   56      Isabel Lichtenwaln      Hartford Union                    25:54.0  8:21 
   57      Lauren Limehouse        Hartford Union                    25:54.1  8:21 
   58   48 Mia Tullis              Pewaukee                          25:56.5  8:21 
   59   49 Sofia Scarseth          Slinger                           26:02.8  8:24 
   60      Dominique Baird         Union Grove                       26:03.7  8:24 
   61      Sawyer Schroeder        Sun Prairie West                  26:05.2  8:24 
   62      Ava Wood                Franklin                          26:05.6  8:24 
   63   50 Abbie Kasseckert        Waukesha West                     26:07.5  8:25 
   64      Miranda Gantner         Franklin                          26:09.9  8:26 
   65      Mariah Carabacan        Franklin                          26:11.4  8:26 
   66   51 Karina Contreras        DSHA                              26:12.2  8:27 
   67      Mikayla Kessen          Franklin                          26:13.1  8:27 
   68   52 Breanna Rollmann        New Berlin West                   26:21.0  8:29 
   69   53 Crystal Cabrales        Waukesha West                     26:21.8  8:30 
   70      Abbie Boyer             Franklin                          26:26.3  8:31 
   71      Hattie Nettesheim       Hartford Union                    26:27.8  8:32 
   72      Ella Boyer              Franklin                          26:29.0  8:32 
   73      Juliana Bel Sevier      Franklin                          26:31.1  8:33 
   74   54 Hayden Paneitz          Oregon                            26:31.8  8:33 
   75   55 Mina Akiya              DSHA                              26:33.0  8:33 
   76      Evie Bardosy            Franklin                          26:33.1  8:33 
   77   56 Candy Garcia-Moloh      DSHA                              26:33.5  8:33 
   78      Maddy Mickelson         Franklin                          26:33.9  8:33 
   79      Kyree Dunn              Ronald Reagan                     26:39.5  8:35 
   80   57 Annalyse Bedard         Mukwonago                         26:40.1  8:36 
   81      Jaylynn Bucio           Franklin                          26:40.7  8:36 
   82      Natalie Corrie          Hartford Union                    26:41.8  8:36 
   83   58 Ellie Johns             Oregon                            26:42.0  8:36 
   84   59 Kayla Whitaker          Lakeside Lutheran                 26:44.0  8:37 
   85   60 Aubrey Markgraf         West Bend West                    26:45.0  8:37 
   86   61 Ava Timm                West Bend West                    26:45.2  8:37 
   87   62 Etta O' Grady           West Allis Hale                   26:49.3  8:38 
   88   63 Audrina Schmid          Waterford Union                   26:52.4  8:39 
   89   64 Gavriilia Fyrogeni      West Allis Hale                   26:54.1  8:40 
   90   65 Seraphina Zacharia      West Allis Hale                   26:54.5  8:40 
   91      Ellie Valdez            Franklin                          26:56.0  8:41 
   92   66 Brooklyn Hyde           West Bend West                    26:57.4  8:41 
   93      Veda Froeming           Sun Prairie West                  26:57.7  8:41 
   94      Ana Reynoso             Ronald Reagan                     26:59.2  8:42 
   95   67 Noel Meinel             Lakeside Lutheran                 27:02.4  8:43 
   96   68 Eleanor Tyrrell         DSHA                              27:02.8  8:43 
   97   69 Kailyn Colligan         Waterford Union                   27:03.2  8:43 
   98   70 Hailee Hammer           West Bend West                    27:05.3  8:44 
   99      Rama Mhanna             Franklin                          27:05.3  8:44 
  100      Ava Klink               Hartford Union                    27:09.1  8:45 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   71 Hailey May              Mukwonago                         27:11.8  8:46 
  102   72 Camille Stassin         West Allis Hale                   27:13.3  8:46 
  103   73 Kylie Lundgren          Lakeside Lutheran                 27:13.7  8:46 
  104      Vivian Shibilski        Kenosha St. Joseph                27:16.2  8:47 
  105      Finley Barnett          Kenosha St. Joseph                27:16.3  8:47 
  106   74 Alexandra Escobar       Cudahy/St. Francis                27:17.6  8:48 
  107      Evie Mattioli           Waukesha West                     27:19.3  8:48 
  108   75 Gabrielle Nelson        Slinger                           27:20.2  8:48 
  109      Finley Broman           Slinger                           27:20.8  8:49 
  110      Emily Severson          Slinger                           27:21.2  8:49 
  111   76 Willow Conner           Mukwonago                         27:22.1  8:49 
  112   77 Grace Turley            Mukwonago                         27:23.1  8:49 
  113   78 Eliza Shaw              Wauwatosa West                    27:26.2  8:50 
  114   79 Muira Petrick           New Berlin West                   27:28.5  8:51 
  115   80 Caitlin Johnson         New Berlin West                   27:28.5  8:51 
  116   81 Brynn Rozanski          Waterford Union                   27:33.8  8:53 
  117      Bryn Schafer            Waukesha West                     27:35.8  8:53 
  118      Krithika Girish         Brookfield Academy                27:37.2  8:54 
  119      Elioenai Samuel         Brookfield Academy                27:38.8  8:54 
  120   82 Kyra Gresens            Lakeside Lutheran                 27:39.0  8:54 
  121      Lily Sterman            Hartford Union                    27:40.1  8:55 
  122   83 Della Bruner            Pewaukee                          27:48.2  8:57 
  123   84 Camila Garay            New Berlin West                   27:52.7  8:59 
  124      Addison Brown           Waukesha West                     27:53.2  8:59 
  125   85 Anna Popp               West Bend West                    27:53.6  8:59 
  126      Chloe Gapinski          Hartford Union                    28:03.8  9:02 
  127   86 Emmie Draves            Waterford Union                   28:08.3  9:04 
  128      Summer Altmayer         Hartford Union                    28:13.9  9:06 
  129   87 Rory Dexter             Oregon                            28:19.7  9:08 
  130   88 Paige Swan              Oregon                            28:19.7  9:08 
  131   89 Violet May              Oregon                            28:20.3  9:08 
  132      Reagan Spellman         Waukesha West                     28:22.0  9:08 
  133   90 Chloe Hetzel            Wauwatosa West                    28:22.3  9:08 
  134   91 Sydney Swan             Oregon                            28:28.0  9:10 
  135      Katherine Martin        Franklin                          28:29.4  9:11 
  136      Jocelyn Dallen          University Lake School            28:38.7  9:14 
  137   92 Sophie Schoen           Kettle Moraine                    28:42.3  9:15 
  138      Gabriella Ewert         Franklin                          28:49.2  9:17 
  139   93 Hannah Johansson        Lakeside Lutheran                 28:49.6  9:17 
  140      Jordan Tomes            Hartford Union                    28:56.0  9:19 
  141      Sofia Pagliaroni        Franklin                          29:00.8  9:21 
  142      Alianna Preiss          Franklin                          29:05.2  9:22 
  143   94 Noelle Peterson         DSHA                              29:07.6  9:23 
  144   95 Lila Quispe             Mukwonago                         29:09.3  9:24 
  145      Kennedy Slaasted        Franklin                          29:11.5  9:24 
  146      Jaeden Dlugi            Mukwonago                         29:16.3  9:26 
  147      Mary Theres Vogel       Chesterton Academy                29:19.8  9:27 
  148      Hannah Schubring        Ronald Reagan                     29:24.2  9:28 
  149      Theresa Thompson        Hartford Union                    29:30.6  9:30 
  150      Isabella Cavil          Mukwonago                         29:47.4  9:36 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  151   96 Maria Swanson           Kettle Moraine                    29:58.4  9:39 
  152   97 Noel Kaczmarowski       Cudahy/St. Francis                30:01.9  9:40 
  153      Natalya Rios            Franklin                          30:03.4  9:41 
  154      Karen Carrasco          Kettle Moraine                    30:03.4  9:41 
  155      Sophia Neilson          Franklin                          30:06.5  9:42 
  156      Molly Wasielewski       Union Grove                       30:07.0  9:42 
  157      Kriti Kammari           Franklin                          30:10.3  9:43 
  158   98 Kendyl Cornell          New Berlin West                   30:12.6  9:44 
  159      Angelina Paulos         Franklin                          30:13.9  9:44 
  160      Emma Hill               Franklin                          30:25.4  9:48 
  161   99 Ava Schmidt             West Allis Hale                   30:25.7  9:48 
  162      Izel Salgado            Ronald Reagan                     30:27.1  9:49 
  163      Vanessa Bussler         Franklin                          30:31.0  9:50 
  164      Kaylie Ziarek           DSHA                              30:37.2  9:52 
  165  100 Alanys Quintero         Cudahy/St. Francis                30:40.1  9:53 
  166  101 Anesa Sinani            Cudahy/St. Francis                30:43.0  9:54 
  167  102 Viola Protzman          Oregon                            30:43.3  9:54 
  168  103 Mirelys Quintero        Cudahy/St. Francis                30:50.9  9:56 
  169      Mackenzie Belland       Waukesha West                     30:51.2  9:56 
  170      Taylor Alling           Oregon                            30:52.4  9:57 
  171      Aubrie Cipov            University Lake School            30:56.5  9:58 
  172  104 Emely Hernandez         West Bend West                    31:11.4 10:03 
  173      Malak Jaber             Franklin                          31:17.8 10:05 
  174  105 Hazel Woznick           Wauwatosa West                    31:30.6 10:09 
  175      Leylani Rivera          Cudahy/St. Francis                31:41.6 10:13 
  176      Eva Dahlberg            Franklin                          31:54.2 10:17 
  177      Maeve Maloney           University Lake School            32:08.1 10:21 
  178      Jade Jones              Martin Luther                     32:24.6 10:26 
  179      Sofia Menigoz           Hartford Union                    32:28.7 10:28 
  180  106 Rory Petitt             Wauwatosa West                    32:31.3 10:29 
  181  107 Ellie Goodman           Wauwatosa West                    32:56.5 10:37 
  182      Isabella Kumar          Hartford Union                    33:11.9 10:42 
  183      Ashlyn Rogacki          Slinger                           33:36.3 10:49 
  184      Fallon Pierson          Slinger                           33:40.6 10:51 
  185      Charlotte Francis       Wauwatosa West                    33:48.7 10:53 
  186      Adelaide Nelson         Slinger                           33:57.5 10:56 
  187      Violet Bertelson        Oregon                            34:03.5 10:58 
  188      Malyeka Noor            Franklin                          34:05.5 10:59 
  189      Tran Huynh              Martin Luther                     34:20.8 11:04 
  190      Ariel Campechano        Franklin                          34:30.6 11:07 
  191      Lily Dable              Kettle Moraine                    34:33.7 11:08 
  192      Josie Kubiak            Wauwatosa West                    34:53.6 11:14 
  193      Madelyn Hartwig         Slinger                           35:36.7 11:28 
  194      Jody Acup               Hartford Union                    35:49.6 11:32 
  195      Zain Noor               Franklin                          36:00.0 11:36 
  196      Gadise Kobernusz        Oregon                            37:39.7 12:08 
  197      Isabelle Najduk         Oregon                            37:39.9 12:08 
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